Project Summary: Hampton Drive

Narrative Description of Project:

Jetted (1) driveway pipe. Repaired sinkhole.

2013-652 / Hampton Drive

AUDIT / Audit Project

DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted
HAUL / Hauling

ONJV / Onsite Job Visit

PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance
SR/ Sinkhole repair

UTLOC / Utility locates

2013-652 / Hampton Drive

Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours

0.5
8.0
1.0
3.0
2.0
3.5
0.5
18.5

18.5

Labor
Cost

$10.45
$178.56
$21.85
$73.83
$80.46
$79.64
$10.45
$455.23

$455.23

Beaufort County

Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Equipment Material
Cost Cost
$0.00 $0.00
$104.72 $70.08
$10.70 $9.09
$12.06 $9.00
$0.00 $0.00
$43.42 $12.44
$0.00 $0.00
$170.90 $100.61
$170.90 $100.61

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Completion: Jun-13

Indirect
Labor Total Cost
$6.62 $17.06
$65.88 $419.24
$14.42 $56.06
$54.69 $149.58
$67.92 $148.38
$33.18 $168.68
$6.62 $17.06
$249.32 $976.06
$249.32 $976.06




Project: Hampton
Drive

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:

Jetted (1) | 2013-652
driveway pipe. o ;

Township: Port
Royal Island

Completed:
June 2013
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