

## Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

**Project Summary:** Hampton Drive

**Activity:** Routine/Preventive Maintenance

**Narrative Description of Project:** 

**Completion:** Jun-13

Jetted (1) driveway pipe. Repaired sinkhole.

2013-652 / Hampton Drive	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$17.06
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted	8.0	\$178.56	\$104.72	\$70.08	\$0.00	\$65.88	\$419.24
HAUL / Hauling	1.0	\$21.85	\$10.70	\$9.09	\$0.00	\$14.42	\$56.06
ONJV / Onsite Job Visit	3.0	\$73.83	\$12.06	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$54.69	\$149.58
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance	2.0	\$80.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$67.92	\$148.38
SR / Sinkhole repair	3.5	\$79.64	\$43.42	\$12.44	\$0.00	\$33.18	\$168.68
UTLOC / Utility locates	0.5	\$10.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$17.06
2013-652 / Hampton Drive	18.5	\$455.23	\$170.90	\$100.61	\$0.00	\$249.32	\$976.06
Sub Total							
Grand Total	18.5	\$455.23	<b>\$170.90</b>	<b>\$100.61</b>	\$0.00	\$249.32	\$976.06

During



